
From: legal@swordslaw.ca 
7(6.57.29

To: Ros Dyers 
Cc: Susan Serran 
Subject: An Sibin Pub - 709 Queen Street East Toronto ON 
Date: Thursday, May 28, 2015 1:36:15 PM 

Good afternoon Ros Dyer and Paula Fletcher, 

I spoke to my clients yesterday in regards to the temporary extensions of July 9th til July 19th,
 2015 and July 23rd til August 2, 2015. They advised me that they had spoken to your office in
 regards to the events, and would like to revise the temporary extensions to reflect an
 agreeable time of commencement and ending. 

A revised application has been forwarded to the Alcohol and Gaming Commission of Ontario
 as well as revised letters to reflect the changes to all applicable agencies (city building
 department , Toronto fire department, Toronto health department, and Toronto police, as well
 as a copy to the Municipal Clerk office with a signature for file purposes). 

The revised application requests are as follows: 

The first temporary extension will begin on July 9th and run for 10 consecutive days, ending
 on July 19th, 2015 
The dates and times requested are: 

Thursday July 9, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11 pm 
Friday July 10, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11pm 
Saturday July 11, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11pm 
Sunday July 12, Monday July 13, Tuesday July 14, and Wednesday July 15, 2015 start time: 2
 pm end time: 8 pm 
Thursday July 16, Friday July 17, and Saturday July 18, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11 pm 
Sunday July 19, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 8pm 

The second temporary extension request will begin on Thursday July 23, 2015 and run for 10
 consecutive days ending on August 2, 2015. 
The dates and times requested are as follows: 

Thursday July 23, Friday July 24 and Saturday July 25, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11pm 
Sunday July 26, Monday July 27, Tuesday July 28, and Wednesday July 29, 2015 start time: 2
 pm end time: 8pm 
Thursday July 30, Friday July 31, and Saturday August 1, 2015 start time: 2 pm end time: 11
 pm 
Sunday August 2, 2015 start time:2 pm end time: 8pm 

I sincerely hope that this meet the requirements necessary to go forward with these events. 

Should you need any more information or have any questions please don't hesitate to contact
 me via email or phone at 905 380-4401 
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Thank you, 
Stephanie Swords 
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